
T

F D

F  =  Flange Diameter

D  =  Drum Diameter

T  =  Traverse inside distance 

  between flanges

F   X   D   X   T
Flange Drum Traverse

Note: T is inside dimension, not overall width.

Drop Cable Packaging Information

  Cable 

Series 

33 x 15.7 x 25 cm 

44 x 16.3 x 28 cm 

33 x 15.7 x 25 cm 

44 x 16.3 x 28 cm 

44 x 16.3 x 28 cm 

44 x 16.3 x 35 cm

Reel Dimension  

(F x D x T)

59 

6 

11

Product Type
Carton Dimension 

(L x W x H ) 

20ft 

Container

40ft 

Container

Single 

Single with 

Messenger 

Single 

Single with 

Messenger 

Single 

Single with 

      Messenger      

35.5 x 30.5 x 35 cm 

44.6 x 44.6 x 32.5 cm 

35.5 x 30.5 x 35 cm 

44.6 x 44.6 x 32.5 cm 

44.6 x 44.6 x 32.5 cm 

44.6 x 44.6 x 40 cm

552 C/N 

360 C/N 

552 C/N 

360 C/N 

360 C/N 

300 C/N

1242 C/N 

720 C/N 

1242 C/N 

720 C/N 

720 C/N 

600 C/N

CATV/MATV  Coaxial Drop CableHOSIWELL


